| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 6
23/04/2023 - 12:15

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

3 RALEVIC, Nina
4 JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
5 STOJKOVIC, Nikolina

Grupa2od 4

2 STOJMIROVIC, Lena
3 JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
4 LAZIC, Andjelija

5 DUVNJAK, Petra

6 RADOJKOVIC, Petra
7 MANIC, Sofija

Grupa3od 4

1 MARINKOVIC, Lena
2 MARKOVIC, Masa

3 JOVANIC, Sofija

4 PAVLOVIC, Iva

5 PALANGETIC, Milana
6 MARKOVIC, Minja

7 MANIC, Iskra

8 POPOVIC, Jelica

Grupa4od 4

PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
STOJANOVIC, Anja
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
RAKIC, Tara

PUSICA, Sara
STEVANOVIC, Petra
IGNJATOVIC, Neda

A WN PP

0o ~NO O

GR.

12  Poseidon
12  Radnicki 1969
10 Dubocica
13 Leskovac
10 Rasina

13  Pirat

12 Napredak
12 Orka 034
13 Napredak
13  Sveti Nikola
09 Pirat

10  Crnica

05 Pirat

11 Nis 2005

05 Napredak
11 Napredak
10 Olimpija Bor
07 Crnica

08 Pirat

08 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005

08 Dubocica
07 Pirat

09 Dubocica
11  Dubocica

2585

2:03.38
1:51.21
1:40.11
1:47.32
1:53.99

1:35.77
1:32.10
1:22.00
1:17.05
1:21.75
1:22.66
1:34.08
1:38.16

1:14.46
1:14.00
1:13.35
1:08.09
1:08.19
1:13.79
1:14.29
1:15.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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